Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Ambient Temperature Ta -25 — +50° C
Max Surface Temperature on Module Tc 65° C
Storage Temperature Ts -40 — +85° C
Type of Protection4 IP68
Risk Group (EN 62471:2008) 1
Type Article Number Color Wavelength Range Color Temperature5
(3 Light Points per Module)

5 Colour temperature for information only. Valid colour see ‚Coordinates and tolerances according to CIE 1931‘. All values at Ta = 25 °C.
Packaging: 1 piece/roll, 10 pieces/carton, 120 pieces/pallet
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFIC TECHNICAL DATA
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
TALEXX ESSENCE P531
P531 G1 DL XXlm XXXmm 100 68 SNC
REV: 30MAY2019
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
P531 G1 DL XXlm XXXmm 100 68 SNC 1.89/48.0 0.47/12.0 0.37/9.4
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
1st Digit 2nd + 3rd Digit
Code CRI
7 67 - 76
Color temperature
in Kelvin x 100
8 77 - 86
9 87 - ≥90
LED Control Gear Matrix | P531 ESSENCE
IN-BUILT LCU
Type LCU 15W
12V IP67
LCU 35W
12V IP67
LCU 60W
12V IP67 /
LCU 60W
12V IP66
LCU 100W
12V IP67 /
LCU 100W
12V IP66
LCU 180W
12V IP67
Article
Number
28000507 28000508 28000509 /
28001026
28000510 /
28001027 28000511
Assignable LED Control Gear
Type Number of Modules Max. Chaining
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
PS31 G1 DL 31lm 4 36 9 85 15 147 25 245 45 441 100
PS31 G1 DL 70lm 2 17 5 41 8 71 12 119 22 214 100
Category SNC LED P531 G1 DL 31 150 100 68
Sub-Category Layer TALEXXchain Generation Color
Lum. Flux per
Module
Module
distance D
# of
 Modules
Protection
Spec. ESSENCE P531 ESSENCE Gen. 1
Daylight
White
31 lumens 150 mm 100 modules IP68
For more information call or email your GENLED AgiLight® contact.
EXAMPLE: P531 G1 DL 31 150 100 68
TYPECODE
DIMENSION DRAWING
PHOTOMETRIC CODE
Key for photometric code, e.g. 765.
TALEXX ESSENCE P531
P531 G1 DL XXlm XXXmm 100 68 SNC
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Operation temperature (operation, no defects) Ta -25 — +50° C